
SENIOR PRACTICE SCHEDULE

  SENIORS Early SENIOR Later MEETS / NOTES

Monday 13-Feb OFF 7:15 - 9:00pm

Tuesday 14-Feb OFF 7:15 - 9:00pm

Wednesday 15-Feb OFF 7:15 - 9:00pm

Thursday 16-Feb OFF 7:00 - 9:00pm

Friday 17-Feb 5:15 - 7:15pm OFF

Saturday 18-Feb 12:00 - 3:00pm OFF

Sunday 19-Feb OFF OFF

Monday 20-Feb 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Tuesday 21-Feb 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Wednesday 22-Feb 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Thursday 23-Feb 3:30 - 5:00pm JNRS

Friday 24-Feb 5:00 - 7:00pm OFF

Saturday 25-Feb 12:00 - 3:00pm OFF

Sunday 26-Feb OFF OFF

Monday 27-Feb 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Tuesday 28-Feb 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Wednesday 1-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Thursday 2-Mar 3:30 - 5:00pm JNRS

Friday 3-Mar 5:00 - 7:00pm OFF

Saturday 4-Mar 10:00am - 1:00pm OFF

Sunday 5-Mar OFF OFF

Monday 6-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Tuesday 7-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Wednesday 8-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Thursday 9-Mar 3:30 - 5:00pm JNRS

Friday 10-Mar 5:00 - 7:00pm OFF

Saturday 11-Mar 10:00am - 1:00pm OFF

Sunday 12-Mar OFF OFF

Monday 13-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Tuesday 14-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Wednesday 15-Mar 3:30 - 4:45pm JNRS

Thursday 16-Mar 3:30 - 4:15pm JNRS

Friday 17-Mar OFF OFF NJS GOLD CHAMPS

Saturday 18-Mar OFF OFF NJS GOLD CHAMPS

Sunday 19-Mar OFF OFF NJS GOLD CHAMPS

Monday 20-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm OFF

Tuesday 21-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm OFF

Wednesday 22-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm OFF

Thursday 23-Mar ATTEND COMBINED SNR/JNRS EZ SECTIONALS @ BUFFALO



SENIOR PRACTICE SCHEDULE

  SENIORS Early SENIOR Later MEETS / NOTES

Friday 24-Mar ATTEND COMBINED SNR/JNRS EZ SECTIONALS @ BUFFALO

Saturday 25-Mar OFF OFF EZ SECTIONALS @ BUFFALO   /   BAC CLUB CHAMPS @ FDU

Sunday 26-Mar OFF OFF EZ SECTIONALS @ BUFFALO   /   BAC CLUB CHAMPS @ FDU

Monday 27-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm OFF

Tuesday 28-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm OFF

Wednesday 29-Mar 3:30 - 5:15pm OFF

Thursday 30-Mar 3:30 - 5:00pm OFF

Friday 31-Mar OFF OFF

Saturday 1-Apr OFF OFF

Sunday 2-Apr OFF OFF ORLANDO TRAINING TRIP

Monday 3-Apr ATTEND COMBINED SNR/JNRS ORLANDO TRAINING TRIP

Tuesday 4-Apr ATTEND COMBINED SNR/JNRS ORLANDO TRAINING TRIP

Wednesday 5-Apr ATTEND COMBINED SNR/JNRS ORLANDO TRAINING TRIP

Thursday 6-Apr ATTEND COMBINED SNR/JNRS ORLANDO TRAINING TRIP

Friday 7-Apr OFF OFF ORLANDO TRAINING TRIP

Saturday 8-Apr OFF OFF ORLANDO TRAINING TRIP

Sunday 9-Apr OFF OFF

Monday 10-Apr 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Tuesday 11-Apr 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Wednesday 12-Apr 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Thursday 13-Apr 3:30 - 5:00pm JNRS

Friday 14-Apr 5:00 - 7:00pm OFF

Saturday 15-Apr 10:00am - 1:00pm OFF

Sunday 16-Apr OFF OFF

Monday 17-Apr 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Tuesday 18-Apr 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Wednesday 19-Apr 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Thursday 20-Apr 3:30 - 5:00pm JNRS

Friday 21-Apr 5:00 - 7:00pm OFF

Saturday 22-Apr 10:00am - 1:00pm OFF

Sunday 23-Apr OFF OFF

Monday 24-Apr 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Tuesday 25-Apr 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Wednesday 26-Apr 3:30 - 5:15pm JNRS

Thursday 27-Apr 3:30 - 5:00pm JNRS

Friday 28-Apr 5:00 - 7:00pm OFF

Saturday 29-Apr 10:00am - 1:00pm OFF

Sunday 30-Apr OFF OFF WAHOO WEEKEND


